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2018-01-17
2018-01-17
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2018-01-17
2018-01-17
2018-01-17
2018-01-17
2018-01-17
2018-01-17
2018-01-17

2018-01-17
2018-01-17

2018-01-17

:FILE:

:FILE:

:FILE:

:05:

:05:
:05:

:06:
:05:
:06:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:06:
:05:
:06:

:05:
:05:

:05:

43
43

43

43
43
43
43
43

43

44
44

44

nain. e,
nain.c,
switch.
hi_dor

hi_dor
hi_dor

hi_dvr
hi_dor
hi_dvr
hi_dor
hi_dor
hi_dor
hi_dvr
hi_dor
hi_dvr

hi_dor
hi_dor

hi_dor

F-NVR200 1% A i

FUN :main LINE: 386: start online detect|
FUN :set_g_trace_print_lsvel LINE: 224: now g_trace_print = 2

c, FUN :set_g trace print_level LTE: 160: now g_trace print = 2

fatal::FILE: sro/SysConfig.o, FUN :sst_g_trace_print_level LINE: 109 ppid=d28 inow g_trace print = 2

nomal::FILE: src/main.c, FUN :Pidlog LINE: 862 ppid=d7! :thread 471 prolame=netSwitchTask
debug::FILE: src/SysConfig.c, FUN :Readlsddutput LTNE: 1506 ppid=d26 :g_stConfie.i0sdPos_typs[0]=1

: src/SysConfig.c, FUN :Readdsddutput LINE: 1608 ppid=426 :g_stConfig. i0sdPos_type(1]=6
: src/SysConfig.c, FUN :Readdsdbutput LTE: 1505 ppid=d26 :¢_stConfie.i0sdPos_type[3]=3

: src/main.c, FUN :Pidlog LINE: 962 ppid=484 :thread 484 proName=ipc_thread

: src/main.c, FUN :Pidlog LTNE: 062 ppid=d85 :thread 485 prollane=ipc_thread

: src/main.c, FUN :Pidlog LINE: 862 ppid=486 :thread 486 proNams=ipc_VidsoDecordloVpss

: src/dvr/dur_basicctrl.opp, FUN :RegisterTrigger LINE: 183 ppiced26 :REGISTER SUOCESS

: sre/dvr/dvr_live.c, FUN :VIO_Start LINE: 744 ppid=d25 :MD Chlfo 1 CREATE . swonsmtn sk tnon o ok Kbhothin

: sro/dvr/dwr_live.c, FUN :VIO_Start LINE: 744 ppid=426 :MD ChNo 2 CREATE . sk ioloktohkdohkontoobotk ook doto &

: sre/dvr/dvr_live.c, FUN :VIO_Start LINE: 744 ppid=426 :MD Chllo 3 CREATE . s smsohs hbackn kb hamh ko hnnk

nomali:FILE: src/main.c, FUN :Pidlog LINE: 862 ppid=d26 :thread 426 proNams=Moulnit
nomali:FILE: mowmeu_interface.c, FUN :ErableBeat LINE: 1950 ppiced26 :ENAELEEEAT=

debug::FILE: meu/mou_interface.c, FUN :send commend resp_char LINE: 673 ppid=d26 :send buf: A+GETVALUE=AFFVER

45

2015-01-17 11:06:44 hi_dor warming: :FILE: mew/mcu_interface.c, FUN :ParseMouData LINE: 3547 ppided26 :ierzor meu data! len: 24, buff: F-NVE_MCU-AFF-20190110
funtion: send_commend resp_char
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